ARCANOL
ROLLING BEARING-TESTED GREASE
For a longer bearing life: FAG rolling bearing grease
FAG Kugelfischer Georg Schäfer AG
Industrial Bearings and Services
FAG · 1
A GREASE HAS A LONG WAY TO GO BEFORE IT MAY CALL ITSELF
ARCANOL

MULTI3 L71V • • • • • •
LOAD220 L215V • • •
LOAD400 L186V • • • • •
LOAD1000 L223V • • •
TEMP90 L12V • • • • •
TEMP110 L30V •
TEMP120 L195V • • •
TEMP200 L79V • •
SPEED2,6 L75 • • •
VIB3 L166V • • •
BIO2 – • •
FOOD2 – • •
Examples of how to order:
Order designation Meaning
ARCA.GREASE.MULTITOP.5KG FAG rolling bearing grease Arcanol MULTITOP (5 kg bucket)
ARCA.GREASE.MULTI2.10KG FAG rolling bearing grease Arcanol MULTI2 (10 kg bucket)
ARCA.GREASE.MULTI3.25KG FAG rolling bearing grease Arcanol MULTI3 (25 kg hobbock)
ARCA.GREASE.LOAD220.180KG FAG rolling bearing grease Arcanol LOAD220 (180 kg cask)
ARCA.GREASE.LOAD400.400G FAG rolling bearing grease Arcanol LOAD400 (400 g cartridge)
ARCA.GREASE.LOAD1000.5KG FAG rolling bearing grease Arcanol LOAD1000 (5 kg bucket)
ARCA.GREASE.TEMP90.1KG FAG rolling bearing grease Arcanol TEMP90 (1 kg can)
ARCA.GREASE.TEMP110.400G FAG rolling bearing grease Arcanol TEMP110 (400 g cartridge)
ARCA.GREASE.TEMP120.25KG FAG rolling bearing grease Arcanol TEMP120 (25 kg hobbock)
ARCA.GREASE.TEMP200.70G FAG rolling bearing grease Arcanol TEMP200 (70 g tube)
ARCA.GREASE.SPEED2,6.250G FAG rolling bearing grease Arcanol SPEED2,6 (250 g tube)
ARCA.GREASE.VIB3.25KG FAG rolling bearing grease Arcanol VIB3 (25 kg hobbock)
ARCA.GREASE.BIO2.1KG FAG rolling bearing grease Arcanol BIO2 (1 kg can)
ARCA.GREASE.FOOD2.10KG FAG rolling bearing grease Arcanol FOOD2 (10 kg bucket)
FAG · 19
RELUBRICATION DEVICES
FAG grease gun
Grease guns are used for lubricat-